SKL Series Dual Layer PES Filter Capsules
SKL Series Dual Layer PES filter capsule with all polypropylene construction provides excellent chemical
compatibility and superior flow per unit area as compared to other membrane capsules. The PES filter
capsules have been specially designed for sterilizing in biopharmaceutical applications. The filters come
with pre layer configuration, which increases the filtration volume significantly (up to 40%). The hydrophilic
PES membrane does not require pre-wetting agents, thereby eliminating a potential source of
contamination. The PES membrane is a low protein binding media. The capsules were designed with built-
in luer loc caps for simple and efficient evacuation of air and liquid. The units are used for filtration of small

SKL - Series PES Mid-Size Capsules
(Pharmaceutical Grade)
Ordering Guide
 S  K  L  [1]  [2]  [3]  [4]  [5]
[1] [2] [3] Inlet and [4] Outlet [5]
Micron Rating
[Pre-Filter/Final Filter]
Filter Size Code
[Filtration Area]
Inlet and Outlet Connection Sterilization
• S020 : 0.2 μm
• DS065S020 : Highly
Asymmetric 0.65/0.2 μm
• DS045S020 : Highly
Asymmetric 0.45/0.2 μm
• S080020 : 0.8/0.2 μm
Note: All final membranes are
sterilizing grade.
• H
[Filtration Area: 720 cm2]
• S
 [Filtration Area: 1380 cm2]
• L
[Filtration Area: 2600 cm2]
• E
[Filtration Area: 3980 cm2]
• K
[Filtration Area: 5200 cm2]
• 1H : 1/8" Hose Barb
• 2H : ¼”-½” Tapered Hose Barb
• 3H : 3/8" Hose Barb
• 4H : 1/2" Hose Barb
• 5H : 9/16" Hose Barb
• MT : 1/2" Tri-Clamp
• TC : 1 1/2" Tri-Clamp
-ETO
Ethylene Oxide
Sterilization
Example:
SKLDS065S020S4H4H-PH-ETO  PureFlo SKL Series Capsule, Highly Asymmetric Dual Layer PES
0.65μm / 0.2μm PES membrane (Sterilizing Grade), Internal Filter
Length 2.5", S-Size, Filtration Area 1,250 cm2, ½” Hose Barb
(Inlet/Outlet), ETO Sterilized (Factory Sterilized)
Part Number  Description
Special Configuration:
Layer Option:
• Single Layer
• Dual Layer
Micron Rating Option:
• 0.04 Micron
• 0.1 Micron
• 0.2 Micron
• 0.45 Micron
• 0.65 Micron
• 0.8 Micron
• 1.2 Micron
Inlet Fitting Option:
• 1H = 1/8" Hose Barb
• 1Q = 1/8" Male Quick Coupling with Metal Latch
• 2H = ¼”-½” Tapered Hose Barb
• 2HS = 1/4" to 3/8 " Hose Barb
• 2Q = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Metal Latch
• 3H = 3/8” Hose Barb
• 4H = 1/2” Hose Barb
• 4Q = 1/2" Male Quick Coupling for Plastic latch
• 5H = 5/8" Hose Barb
• MT = 1/2" Tri clamps
• TC = 1-1/2" Tri clamp
Outlet Fitting Option:
• 1H = 1/8" Hose Barb
• 1Q = 1/8" Male Quick Coupling with Metal Latch
• 2H = ¼”-½” Tapered Hose Barb
• 2HS = 1/4" to 3/8 " Hose Barb